NorthWest Arkansas Community College

2013 Associate of Applied Science Degree Requirements in Computer Information System:
Major Emphasis: Information Management and Applications Option*

Last Name First Name Mid. Initial Student ID
*CHECK THE CATALOG FOR PREREQUISITES BEFORE ENROLLING IN A CLASS
Name of

POSSIBLE PLACEMENT REQUIREMENTS (these hours will not transfer to a four-year institution): Placement Test Score
MATH 0013 Prealgebra
MATH 0053 Beginning Algebra*
MATH 0103 Intermediate Algebra*
READ 0033 College Reading*
ENGL 0063 Intermediate Writing*
RECOMMENDED SEQUENCE DATE

COMPLETED PREREQUISITE (see catalog) GRADE

GENERAL EDUCATION REQUIRED COURSES (15-16 Hrs)

CIsQ

ENGL
ENGL
MATH
MATH
XXXX

*See Options Below

1103

1013
1023
1204
1003
XXX3

Introduction To Computer Information OR
Computer Proficiency

English Composition |

English Composition 11

College Algebra OR

Math for A.A.S. General Education
Social/Behavioral Science Elective

GENERAL BUSINESS REQUIRED COURSES-(Choose 18 Hours)

ACCT
ACCT
ACCT
BLAW
ECON
ECON
OSIM
OSIM

2013
2023
2043
2013
2013
2023
1013
1103

Principles of Accounting |

Principles of Accounting Il OR
Computerized Accounting

Legal Environment of Business |
Macroeconomics OR
Microeconomics

Administrative Office Management
Business Communications

INFO MGMT & APPLICATIONS REQUIRED COURSES (27 Hours)

BADM

CISM
CIsM
CISM
CISM
CISM
OSIM
OSIM
OSIM

2703

Internship Experience--REQUIRED COURSE

Choose 12 hours from the following:

1203
1303
1403
1503
1603
2103
2303
2703

Internet Resourcing

Operating Systems (Windows)
Database Management (Access)
Spreadsheet Analysis (Excel)
Word/Information Process. |
Business Presentations (Powerpoint)
Records Systems Management
Business Application Integration

Computer Support Courses (Choose 9 hours)

CISM
CISM
CISM
CISM
CISM
OSIM
OSIM
PROG
PROG
NTWK
NTWK

2123
2133
2213
2503
2603
2403
2503
1003
1103
2013
2053

Web Page Design

Intermediate Web Page Design
Advanced Web Page Design
Advanced Spreadsheet (EXCEL)
Word/Information Process. Il
Desktop Publishing

Computer Support & Project Management
Introduction to Programming Logic
VISUAL Basic Programming
Networking & Information Systems
Microcomputer Hardware Support




(Over)

RECOMMENDED SEQUENCE DATE
COMPLETED PREREQUISITE (see catalog) GRADE
Management of Business- (3 hours from the following:)

BADM 2523 Small Business Management

BUTR 2033 Acquisition & Mgmt of Human Capital

INTB 1003 Intro to International Business

(Not all courses are available each semester; consult Catalog to aid in planning.)
60 TOTAL HOURS
*Social/Behavioral Science Elective options: ANTH 1023, CMJS 2013, ECON 2013, ECON 2023, GEOG 1003, GEOG 1123, HIST 1003, HIST
1013, HIST 1033, HIST 1043, HIST 2003, HIST 2013, PHIL 2003, PHIL 2033, PLSC 2003, PLSC 2203, PLSC 2803, PSYC 2003, PSYC 2103,
SOCI 2013, SOCI 2033, SOCI 2043. Select a course not previously taken.

[ 15 Hours must be earned at NWACC to graduate |

My advisor has explained this degree plan and I understand that I am responsible for following the
above guidelines as defined in the college catalog for course prerequisites.

Advisor’s Signature: Date:

Student’s Signature: Date:
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