## NorthWest Arkansas Community College

2013 Associate of Applied Science Degree Requirements in Computer Information Systems Major Emphasis: <u>Information Management and Applications Option\*</u>

Last Nan	ne		First Name		Mid. Initial	Student ID	
*СНЕСК	THE CA	TALOG FOR PREREQUI	SITES BEFORE EN	ROLLING IN A (	CLASS	Name of	
DOCCIDI	EDLACE	MENT DEALIDEMENT	C (those house will not	tuanafan ta a farin r	room imptitution).	Dia a servant Tant	C
MATH	0013	MENT REQUIREMENTS Prealgebra	tinese nours will not	transfer to a four-y	ear institution):	Placement Test	Score
MATH	0013	Beginning Algebra*					
MATH	0103	Intermediate Algebra*				-	
READ	0033	College Reading*					
ENGL	0063	Intermediate Writing*					
RECOM	MENDED	SEQUENCE		DATE			
				COMPLETED	PREREQUISIT	E (see catalog)	GRADE
GENERA	AL EDUCA	TION REQUIRED COU	RSES (15-16 Hrs)				
CISQ	1103	Introduction To Comput	er Information OR				
		Computer Proficiency					
ENGL	1013	English Composition I					
ENGL	1023	English Composition II					
MATH	1204	College Algebra <b>OR</b>					
MATH	1003	Math for A.A.S. General	l Education				
XXXX	XXX3	Social/Behavioral Science	ce Elective				
*See Opti	ons Below						
GENERA	AL BUSINI	ESS REQUIRED COURSI	ES-(Choose 18 Hours)	)			
ACCT	2013	Principles of Accounting					
ACCT	2023	Principles of Accounting					
ACCT	2043	Computerized Account					
BLAW	2013	Legal Environment of B	usiness I				
ECON	2013	Macroeconomics OR					
ECON	2023	Microeconomics					-
OSIM	1013	Administrative Office	_				-
OSIM	1103	Business Communication	ons				
INFO M	GMT & AI	PPLICATIONS REQUIRE	ED COURSES (27 Ho	ours)			
BADM	2703	Internship ExperienceI	REQUIRED COURSI	Ξ			
	Choose	12 hours from the followin					
CISM	1203	Internet Resourcing	6				-
CISM	1303	Operating Systems (Win	idows)				
CISM	1403	Database Management (					
CISM	1503	Spreadsheet Analysis (E					
CISM	1603	Word/Information Proce					
OSIM	2103	Business Presentations (	Powerpoint)				
OSIM	2303	Records Systems Manag	gement				
OSIM	2703	Business Application In	tegration				
Commuto	u Cumnaut i	Courses (Choose 0 hours)					
CISM	2123	Courses (Choose 9 hours) Web Page Design					
CISM	2123	Intermediate Web Page	Docion				
CISM	2133	Advanced Web Page De	-				
CISM	2503	Advanced Web Page De Advanced Spreadsheet (	-				
CISM	2603	Word/Information Proce					
OSIM	2403	Desktop Publishing	oo. 11				
OSIM	2503	Computer Support & Pro	niect Management				-
PROG	1003	Introduction to Program			<u> </u>		
PROG	1103	VISUAL Basic Program			<u> </u>		
NTWK	2013	Networking & Informati					
NTWK	2053	Microcomputer Hardwa					-

## (Over)

RECOM	MENDED S	EQUENCE	DATE COMPLETED	DDEDEOVICIES (	GRADE
Managar	mant of Ducin	agg (2 having from the fall		PREREQUISITE (see catalog)	GRADE
		ness- (3 hours from the following			
BADM	2523	Small Business Managem			
BUTR	2033	Acquisition & Mgmt of H	*		
INTB	1003	Intro to International B	usiness		-
60 TOT	AL HOURS	(	Not all courses are availab	ole each semester; consult Catalog to aid in planning	g.)
		E1 .' .' ANTO	TH 1022 CMIS 2012 FCON 20	12 ECON 2022 CEOG 1002 CEOG 1122 HIGH 1002 HIGH	
				013, ECON 2023, GEOG 1003, GEOG 1123, HIST 1003, HIST	
				LSC 2003, PLSC 2203, PLSC 2803, PSYC 2003, PSYC 2103,	
SOC1 20.	13, SOCI 203.	3, SOCI 2043. Select a cou	irse not previously taken.		
		Γ	15 Hours must be earne	ed at NWACC to graduate	
		_			
My	1 1 1	a avalained this d	legree plan and Lund		•
wy at	ivisor na	s expiameu uns u	est ce pium una i une	derstand that I am responsible for follov	ving the
•		-	~ <b>.</b>	-	ving the
•		-	~ <b>.</b>	derstand that I am responsible for follow course prerequisites.	ving the
•		-	~ <b>.</b>	-	ving the
•	guidelin	es as defined in the	~ <b>.</b>	-	ving the
•	guidelin	-	~ <b>.</b>	course prerequisites.	ving the